
 

2021 - 2022 School Year 

Holiday & Closure Schedule 

Monday June 21, 2021 – First Day of Summer Session  

Monday July 5, 2021 – Independence Day Observed – All Branches & Offices Closed 

Friday August 20, 2021 – All Branches & Offices Closed 

Saturday August 21, 2021 – Last Day of Summer Session  

Friday August 27, 2021 – All Branches & Offices Closed 

Friday September 3, 2021 – All Branches & Offices Closed 

Monday September 6, 2021 – Labor Day – All Branches & Offices Closed  

Tuesday September 7, 2021 – Rosh Hashanah – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices 
Closed 

Wednesday September 8, 2021 – Rosh Hashanah – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices 
Closed 

Thursday September 9, 2021 – First Day of Individual Instruction & Kaleidoscope Program  

Monday September 20, 2021 – First Day of Classes  

Wednesday September 15, 2021 – Yom Kippur – All Branches & Offices Closed at 5 p.m. ET 

Thursday September 16, 2021 – Yom Kippur – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Tuesday November 2, 2021 – Election Day – No Kaleidoscope Program ONLY 

Thursday November 11, 2021 – Veterans Day – No Kaleidoscope Program ONLY 

Thursday November 25, 2021 – Thanksgiving – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Friday November 26, 2021 – Thanksgiving – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Saturday November 27, 2021 – Thanksgiving – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Friday December 24, 2021 – Christmas Eve - All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Saturday December 25, 2021 – Christmas Day – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices 
Closed 

Monday December 27, 2021 – Christmas Day Observed – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & 
Offices Closed 

Tuesday December 28, 2021 – Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, Business 
Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

 



Wednesday December 29, 2021 – Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, Business 
Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

Thursday December 30, 2021 – Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, Business 
Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

Friday December 31, 2021 – New Year’s Day Observed All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices 
Closed 

Saturday January 01, 2022 – New Year’s Day – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Monday January 17, 2022 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & 
Offices Closed 

Monday February 21, 2022 – Presidents’ Day – No Kaleidoscope Program ONLY 

Monday April 11, 2022 – Spring Break - Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, 
Business Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

Tuesday April 12, 2022 – Spring Break - Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, 
Business Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

Wednesday April 13, 2022 – Spring Break - Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, 
Business Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

Thursday April 14, 2022- Spring Break – Branches Open for Admins & Rescheduled Lessons Only, 
Business Offices Open, No Kaleidoscope Program 

Friday April 15, 2022 – Spring Break – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Saturday April 16, 2022- Spring Break – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Friday May 20, 2022 – Last Day of Classes 

Monday May 30, 2022 – Memorial Day – All Branches, Kaleidoscope Program & Offices Closed 

Friday June 17, 2022 – Last Day of Kaleidoscope Program 

Saturday June 18, 2022 – Last Day of Individual Instruction 

 

 

 

 

 


